
Company Name Printed Name Signature

Tiller Construction Hank Tiller

htiller7@gmail.com

Scroggs & Grizzel Eddie Black

706-892-8584 eblack@scroggsandgrizzel.com

Emery & Associates Greg Kinney

404-713-6559 gkinney@emeryassoc.com

Global Environmental Consultants Emmanuel Rainey

404-246-9159 ` erainey@earth1stconstruction.com

F&F General Construction Marcus Brummer

317-340-1300 mbrummer@ffgeneralconstruction.com

Skye Construction & Development Destin Bennett

678-458-5071 dbennett@skye-cd.com

Pre-bid Conference Sign in Sheet

RFP 25-001

Rec Buildings Renovation

Tuesday, October 15, 2024
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